(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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David Thibodaux STEM Academy
Holy Cross

Newman

Belle Chasse

Episcopal of Acadiana

Ben Franklin

Archbishop Shaw

Jesuit

De La Salle

Northshore

Archbishop Rummel
Ponchatoula

The Willow School

Brother Martin

H. L. Bourgeois Braves

Houma Christian

Terrebonne

Fontainebleau

Chalmette

Patrick Taylor Academy

New Orleans Military and Maritim
Bonnabel

Kenner Discovery Health Sciences
Acadiana

Haynes Academy

McMain

Riverdale

Morris Jeff Community School
St. Augustine

Average Time Score

00:16:27.59
00:16:42.10
00:16:44.23
00:17:02.95
00:17:18.05
00:17:22.81
00:17:36.13
00:17:39.23
00:17:44.19
00:17:49.18
00:18:05.99
00:18:26.11
00:18:27.80
00:18:30.21
00:18:39.77
00:18:40.71
00:18:43.54
00:19:40.38
00:19:30.17
00:19:45.29
00:19:53.80
00:20:40.06
00:21:46.50
00:22:36.40
00:21:06.05
00:22:05.27
00:22:56.87
00:23:27.15
00:25:10.04
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73

88

89
123
181
185
209
217
233
247
296
346
362
367
376
400
407
521
540
573
574
618
710
710
735
752
803
835
867

non-Scoring Teams

Name

John Curtis

Metairie Park Country Day HS

St. Charles Catholic

St. Martin's Episcopal

Sci High- New Orleans Science &
Thibodaux

George Washington Carver High
Sc

Assumption
Lutheran

Ascension Episcopal
Thomas Jefferson
John Ehret

Fisher

Average Time

Finishers

00:18:04.46
00:17:54.54
00:23:34.84
00:18:00.84
00:20:23.98
00:21:55.60
00:24:08.23

00:23:24.04
00:24:51.92
00:19:27.39
00:20:35.30
00:21:48.86
00:27:52.55
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Team Results

Place Team Name

(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 David Thibodaux STEM Academy 00:16:27.59 9 73
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 257  Jackson Jarrett 00:15:44.70 2
2 3 256  Emerson Cullen 00:15:51.16 3
3 8 260 Barrett Richard 00:16:22.50 8
4 14 255  Dallas Citizen 00:16:33.50 13
5 51 261 Cameron Rochon 00:17:46.10 47
6 79 254  Caden Boudreaux 00:18:27.66 (69)
7 84 259  Elvis Lin 00:18:35.29 (73)
2 Holy Cross 00:16:42.10 7 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 340 Luke Davis 00:16:01.07 4
2 10 342 Keegan Martin 00:16:27.09 10
3 11 344  Luka Murina 00:16:27.96 11
4 26 345  Nate Simpson 00:17:07.72 25
5 41 346  Gabriel Suarez 00:17:26.64 38
6 90 343  Liam Martin 00:18:38.94 77)
7 141 341 Noah Donnelly 00:19:43.54 (116)
3 Newman 00:16:44.23 12 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 421  Maslen L'Esperance 00:16:05.33 5
2 7 422  Francis Lelong 00:16:17.47 7
3 18 419 Logan DeGruy 00:16:47.56 17
4 27 420  Jack Hance 00:17:11.48 26
5 37 418  Martin De Laureal 00:17:19.29 34
6 55 423  Michael Madigan 00:17:56.42 (51)
7 56 424 Asher McCoul 00:17:58.73 (52)
4 Belle Chasse 00:17:02.95 8 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 149 Dylan Fay 00:16:24.10 9
2 24 152  David Lynn 00:17:04.64 23
3 25 151  Julian Lee 00:17:06.15 24
4 29 148 lan Bonilla 00:17:12.78 28
5 42 154  Troy Sevin 00:17:27.07 39
6 45 150 Joachim Fernandez 00:17:31.44 (41)
7 71 155  Jacob Wood 00:18:16.15 (63)
5 Episcopal of Acadiana 00:17:18.05 8 181
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 295  Anderson Frank 00:15:41.73 1
2 21 292  William Brown 00:16:58.26 20
3 46 297  Cain Meche 00:17:31.94 42
4 57 294  Jude Foti 00:18:00.10 53
5 73 291 Thomas Breaux 00:18:18.24 65
6 97 300 Charles White 00:18:47.19 (83)
7 125 293  Andrew Crochet 00:19:22.60 (105)
6 Ben Franklin 00:17:22.81 6 185
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 157  Toshan Delong 00:16:13.80 6
2 15 160 Anders Preau 00:16:34.74 14
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(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

3 35 159  Johan Pacheco 00:17:18.79 32

4 70 156  Jaylen Deleon 00:18:15.94 62

5 81 158 Kay OuYang 00:18:30.80 71

6 186 161  Arthur Stoecker 00:21:10.08 (148)

7 Archbishop Shaw 00:17:36.13 8 209
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

16 139 Hunter Eslick 00:16:39.51 15

2 20 136  Matthew Berthelot 00:16:57.14 19

3 50 138  Peyton Dufrene 00:17:46.05 46

4 65 137  Caleb Bordelon 00:18:09.00 59

5 80 143  Cameron Neff 00:18:28.97 70

6 153 140 Leland Higgerson 00:20:08.65 (123)

7 171 142 Jackson McPherson 00:20:42.18 (139)

8 Jesuit 00:17:39.23 10 217
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

22 358 Jason Comeaux 00:16:59.86 21

2 40 367  Paul Sparacello 00:17:26.41 37

3 49 364  Colin Matherne 00:17:36.86 45

4 59 365 Teddy Passantino 00:18:02.89 54

5 67 363 Kaleb Marquette 00:18:10.14 60

6 74 361 Everett Kramer 00:18:23.91 (66)

7 104 368  Christian Thomas 00:18:53.15 (88)

9 DelaSalle 00:17:44.19 10 233
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 263 Dylan Brown 00:16:52.20 18

2 23 266  Alijha Gardner 00:17:01.64 22

3 39 264  Noah Clement 00:17:26.06 36

4 53 268  Eric Pepp 00:17:51.05 49

5 129 265 Mikai Finch 00:19:30.02 108

6 136 270 Diego Rivera 00:19:39.46 (112)

7 137 267  Caleb Parulan 00:19:39.85 (113)

10 Northshore 00:17:49.18 12 247
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

28 432 Kaden Bolmon 00:17:12.70 27

2 32 435  Sawyer Cooke 00:17:15.00 30

3 38 430 Jack Blanda 00:17:24.98 35

4 72 431 Desmond Bohacek 00:18:16.47 64

5 107 448  Jerry Smith 00:18:56.74 91

6 131 434  Andruw Cancel Rivera 00:19:33.12 (109)

7 149 438  Maximo Mendoza 00:19:54.65 (121)

11 Archbishop Rummel 00:18:05.99 12 296
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

17 134  lan Theriot 00:16:40.73 16

2 54 89 Raymond Black 00:17:53.19 50

3 88 92 Neilon Lee 00:18:37.53 75

4 89 132 Dominic Pillow 00:18:37.69 76

5 92 135 Nicollas Valentim 00:18:40.80 79

6 95 87 Carlos Arostegui 00:18:43.31 (82)

7 120 91 Kyree Johnson 00:19:15.23 (102)

12 Ponchatoula 00:18:26.11 7 346
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 500 Glenn Hanna 00:17:32.54 43
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(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

2 61 504  Wiley Russell 00:18:03.97 56
3 62 503 Lathen Reed 00:18:06.31 57
4 68 499  Tyler Christian 00:18:10.18 61
5 159 501 Cadyn Kairdolf 00:20:17.54 129
6 187 506  Cullen Vilardo 00:21:12.40 (149)
7 194 505 Malachi Russell-Lizarraga 00:21:24.46 (154)
13 The Willow School 00:18:27.80 7 362
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
48 865  William Hance 00:17:33.60 44
2 60 863  Anthony Allen 00:18:03.38 55
3 91 864 Landon Dixon 00:18:39.29 78
4 99 867  Oliver Huynh 00:18:47.94 85
5 118 866 John Harmon 00:19:14.81 100
6 183 870 Immanuel Valentine 00:21:05.05 (145)
7 251 868  Miles Jungbacker 00:27:17.45 (182)
14 Brother Martin 00:18:30.21 6 367
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
43 873  Aiden Kane 00:17:28.54 40
2 78 169  Nikolas Bech 00:18:26.85 68
3 85 1005 Hudson Wall 00:18:35.55 74
4 108 875  Ashton Louviere 00:18:59.24 92
5 109 171 Gavin O'brien 00:19:00.90 93
6 128 170  Stevie Boue 00:19:28.62 (107)
15 H.L.Bourgeois Braves 00:18:39.77 7 376
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 31 325 Brison Legnon 00:17:14.86 29
2 34 322  Rigo Castillo 00:17:17.56 31
3 52 323  Jacob Deroche 00:17:46.37 48
4 160 320  Gunner Arcement 00:20:19.33 130
5 170 327  Armad Tillman 00:20:40.72 138
6 173 321  Gerald Billiot 00:20:45.16 (141)
7 246 326  Jacob Lirette 00:26:19.05 (178)
16 Houma Christian 00:18:40.71 10 400
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
64 356  Zack Whitaker 00:18:08.98 58
2 93 354  Aaron Sanderson 00:18:40.92 80
3 94 355  Ethan Vedros 00:18:41.32 81
4 101 351  August Fesi 00:18:48.92 87
5 110 347 Marcus Arceneaux 00:19:03.43 94
6 139 350  Ayden Duplantis 00:19:40.61 (115)
7 158 348  Aiden Babin 00:20:17.46 (128)
17 Terrebonne 00:18:43.54 11 407
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
36 861  Carter Nguyen 00:17:19.11 33
2 82 856  Casen Guidry 00:18:32.08 72
3 100 859 Isaac Lyons 00:18:48.74 86
4 116 853  Evan Bryant 00:19:09.97 98
5 143 858  Riley Kirt 00:19:47.78 118
6 164 862  Jack Stevens 00:20:31.04 (133)
7 169 852  Seth Boudreaux 00:20:36.94 (137)
18 Fontainebleau 00:19:40.38 5 521
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

1 12 305 John Krennerich 00:16:29.09 12
2 117 309 Kevin Vargas 00:19:10.67 99
3 133 308 Dylan Poche 00:19:36.24 110
4 172 307 Charles McRae 00:20:43.83 140
5 209 303 Drew Corderman 00:22:22.10 160
19 Chalmette 00:19:30.17 12 540
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
111 253  Ricky Wuertz 00:19:04.28 95
2 114 290 Jacob Feraci 00:19:08.93 97
3 134 251  Joel Vargas 00:19:36.31 111
4 142 298  Chris Mondy 00:19:47.10 117
5 148 296  Adam Ramsey 00:19:54.23 120
6 155 969  Hunter Clark 00:20:15.37 (125)
7 192 971  Giovanni Campos 00:21:20.54 (153)
20 Patrick Taylor Academy 00:19:45.29 7 573
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
119 454  Carlos Cortes 00:19:15.01 101
2 121 458  Conner Varnado 00:19:16.11 103
3 144 456  Riley Doherty 00:19:50.85 119
4 154 449  William Alphonse 00:20:09.02 124
5 156 457 Landon Rogers 00:20:15.44 126
6 161 450  Zacherie Baux 00:20:21.94 (131)
7 181 455  Matthew de Baroncelli 00:21:00.71 (144)
21 New Orleans Military and Maritim 00:19:53.80 5 574
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 105 416  Elias Varela 00:18:53.42 89
2 112 410 Dillon Banks 00:19:06.89 96
3 122 412  Maximilian Deroche 00:19:16.30 104
4 157 414  Ronald McPherson 00:20:16.00 127
5 204 413  Diego Jimenez-Flores 00:21:56.40 158
22 Bonnabel 00:20:40.06 5 618
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 164  Wesley Calderon 00:18:26.75 67
2 138 168 Byron Santos-Castro 00:19:40.03 114
3 162 167  Cory Hollins 00:20:24.01 132
4 168 165  Tristan Elcock 00:20:35.47 136
5 232 163  Jordan Boudreaux 00:24:14.07 169
23 Kenner Discovery Health Sciences 00:21:46.50 8 710
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 98 379  Brandon Poulin 00:18:47.68 84
2 165 383  Brody Warren 00:20:32.45 134
3 205 380 Carlos Ramirez-Villafuerte 00:21:57.88 159
4 225 384  Jack Weathersby 00:23:23.45 166
5 230 382  Peyton Spell 00:24:11.08 167
6 231 376  Robert Gumpert 00:24:12.48 (168)
7 247 378  Jonas Newton 00:26:27.49 (279)
24 Acadiana 00:22:36.40 5 710
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 106 82 Aden Gauthier 00:18:55.27 90
2 126 86 Jaice West 00:19:23.22 106
3 197 81 Bratdon Duhon 00:21:33.21 157
4 240 83 Joshua Gradnigo 00:25:15.90 174
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(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

5 253 84 Payne Pham 00:27:54.39 183

25 Haynes Academy 00:21:06.05 5 735
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 166 335  Braeden Miller 00:20:32.55 135

2 184 336  Dyllon Molero 00:21:06.15 146

3 185 339 Caleb white 00:21:06.21 147

4 191 329  Tristian Franklin 00:21:15.31 152

5 195 334  Gabriel Lin 00:21:30.03 155

26 McMain 00:22:05.27 6 752
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

152 390 Ronyan Cooks 00:20:07.59 122

2 178 393  Nyleaj Robertson 00:20:49.70 143

3 190 394  Shayne Williams 00:21:15.26 151

4 196 392  Darrell Lee 00:21:32.34 156

5 248 389  Bernell Campbell 00:26:41.49 180

6 249 391  Wardell Harvey 00:26:45.45 (181)

27 Riverdale 00:22:56.87 5 803
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 176 571 Damian Esnault 00:20:48.67 142

2 188 579  Henry Lindberg 00:21:13.81 150

3 219 508 Manuel Bonilla 00:22:57.76 165

4 233 626  William Magee 00:24:17.52 170

5 242 627  Zidane Panchoo 00:25:26.61 176

28 Morris Jeff Community School 00:23:27.15 5 835
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 210 406  Kyron Sam 00:22:22.72 161

2 211 404  Ayden Lee 00:22:23.28 162

3 215 402  James Anglim 00:22:30.89 163

4 236 407 Rein Soosar 00:24:31.58 172

5 243 405  Ari Montano 00:25:27.28 177

29 St. Augustine 00:25:10.04 5 867
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 218 836  Winston Pierre 00:22:44.31 164

2 235 881  Brian Ancar 00:24:30.02 171

3 239 883  Xander Henry 00:25:14.85 173

4 241 835 Derek Pickens 00:25:20.17 175

5 255 882 Devance Harris 00:28:00.86 184
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(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 295  Anderson Frank
2 2 257  Jackson Jarrett
3 3 256  Emerson Cullen
4 4 340 Luke Davis
5 5 421 Maslen L'Esperance
6 6 157  Toshan Delong
7 7 422  Francis Lelong
8 8 260 Barrett Richard
9 9 149  Dylan Fay
10 10 342 Keegan Martin
11 11 344 Luka Murina
12 12 305 John Krennerich
13 0 369 Blake Bordelon
14 13 255 Dallas Citizen
15 14 160 Anders Preau
16 15 139  Hunter Eslick
17 16 134 lan Theriot
18 17 419 Logan DeGruy
19 18 263  Dylan Brown
20 19 136  Matthew Berthelot
21 20 292  William Brown
22 21 358 Jason Comeaux
23 22 266  Alijha Gardner
24 23 152  David Lynn
25 24 151  Julian Lee
26 25 345 Nate Simpson
27 26 420 Jack Hance
28 27 432 Kaden Bolmon
29 28 148 lan Bonilla
30 0 397  Robert Hope
31 29 325 Brison Legnon
32 30 435 Sawyer Cooke
33 0 848 Rene Frankie Cusimano
34 31 322 Rigo Castillo
35 32 159  Johan Pacheco
36 33 861  Carter Nguyen
37 34 418 Martin De Laureal
38 35 430 Jack Blanda
39 36 264 Noah Clement
40 37 367 Paul Sparacello
41 38 346  Gabriel Suarez
42 39 154  Troy Sevin
43 40 873 Aiden Kane
44 0 401  Mason Zink
45 (41) 150 Joachim Fernandez
46 42 297  Cain Meche
47 43 500 Glenn Hanna
48 44 865  William Hance
49 45 364  Colin Matherne
50 46 138 Peyton Dufrene
51 47 261  Cameron Rochon

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:15:41.73 Episcopal of Acadiana
SR 00:15:44.70 David Thibodaux STEM Academy
SO 00:15:51.16 David Thibodaux STEM Academy
SO 00:16:01.07 Holy Cross
SR 00:16:05.33 Newman
SO 00:16:13.80 Ben Franklin
JR 00:16:17.47 Newman
JR 00:16:22.50 David Thibodaux STEM Academy
JR 00:16:24.10 Belle Chasse
SO 00:16:27.09 Holy Cross
8th 00:16:27.96 Holy Cross
SO 00:16:29.09 Fontainebleau
FR 00:16:30.80 John Curtis
JR 00:16:33.50 David Thibodaux STEM Academy
JR 00:16:34.74 Ben Franklin
JR 00:16:39.51  Archbishop Shaw
SR 00:16:40.73  Archbishop Rummel
JR 00:16:47.56 Newman
SR 00:16:52.20 De La Salle
SR 00:16:57.14  Archbishop Shaw
SR 00:16:58.26 Episcopal of Acadiana
FR 00:16:59.86  Jesuit
SR 00:17:01.64  De La Salle
SR 00:17:04.64 Belle Chasse
JR 00:17:06.15 Belle Chasse
FR 00:17:07.72 Holy Cross
SR 00:17:11.48 Newman
JR 00:17:12.70 Northshore
JR 00:17:12.78 Belle Chasse
FR 00:17:13.27 Metairie Park Country Day HS
SR 00:17:14.86 H. L. Bourgeois Braves
SO 00:17:15.00 Northshore
SR 00:17:15.20 St. Martin's Episcopal
SR 00:17:17.56 H. L. Bourgeois Braves
SR 00:17:18.79 Ben Franklin
SR 00:17:19.11 Terrebonne
JR 00:17:19.29 Newman
SO 00:17:24.98 Northshore
JR 00:17:26.06 De La Salle
JR 00:17:26.41  Jesuit
SO 00:17:26.64  Holy Cross
FR 00:17:27.07 Belle Chasse
SO 00:17:28.54 Brother Martin
JR 00:17:30.65 Metairie Park Country Day HS
JR 00:17:31.44 Belle Chasse
SO 00:17:31.94 Episcopal of Acadiana
SR 00:17:32.54 Ponchatoula
SO 00:17:33.60 The Willow School
FR 00:17:36.86  Jesuit
JR 00:17:46.05  Archbishop Shaw
SR 00:17:46.10 David Thibodaux STEM Academy
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

48
49
50

(51)

(52)
53

54
55
56
57

58
59

60
61

62
(63)
64
65
(66)

67
68
(69)
70
71
72

(73)
74

75
76
(77
78
79
80
81
(82)

(83)
84
85
86
87

(88)
89

323
268
89
423
424
294
372
365
863
504
503
428
356
137
395
363
499
847
156
155
431
291
361
371
630
164
169
254
143
158
856
849
259
1005
258
153
92
132
343
864
135
354
355
87
398
300
379
867
859
351
262
425
368
416

(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

Jacob Deroche
Eric Pepp
Raymond Black
Mlichael Madigan
Asher McCoul
Jude Foti
Nathan Naccari
Teddy Passantino
Anthony Allen
Wiley Russell
Lathen Reed

Harrison Westerfield

Zack Whitaker
Caleb Bordelon

John William Emmett

Kaleb Marquette
Tyler Christian
Peyton Croshy
Jaylen Deleon
Jacob Wood
Desmond Bohacek
Thomas Breaux
Everett Kramer
Anthony Johnson
Deshan Joseph
Wesley Calderon
Nikolas Bech
Caden Boudreaux
Cameron Neff
Kay OuYang
Casen Guidry
Boyu Hua

Elvis Lin

Hudson Wall
Evan Kidder

Luis Matamoros
Neilon Lee
Dominic Pillow
Liam Martin
Landon Dixon
Nicollas Valentim
Aaron Sanderson
Ethan Vedros
Carlos Arostegui
Andres Lang
Charles White
Brandon Poulin
Oliver Huynh
Isaac Lyons
August Fesi
Braxton Tassin
Robert Milling
Christian Thomas
Elias Varela

JR 00:17:46.37
SR 00:17:51.05
JR 00:17:53.19
FR 00:17:56.42
FR 00:17:58.73
SR 00:18:00.10
FR 00:18:01.46
FR 00:18:02.89
JR 00:18:03.38
SR 00:18:03.97
SO 00:18:06.31
SR 00:18:08.75
8th 00:18:08.98
SR 00:18:09.00
JR 00:18:09.33
SO 00:18:10.14
JR 00:18:10.18
SR 00:18:12.62
JR 00:18:15.94
JR 00:18:16.15
SO 00:18:16.47
SO 00:18:18.24
JR 00:18:23.91
SR 00:18:24.23
SR 00:18:25.54
SR 00:18:26.75
JR 00:18:26.85
JR 00:18:27.66
JR 00:18:28.97
JR 00:18:30.80
SR 00:18:32.08
SR 00:18:34.71
SR 00:18:35.29
JR 00:18:35.55
SR 00:18:36.48
JR 00:18:37.52
SO 00:18:37.53
JR 00:18:37.69
8th 00:18:38.94
SR 00:18:39.29
FR 00:18:40.80
SO 00:18:40.92
7th 00:18:41.32
SR 00:18:43.31
SR 00:18:44.94
SR 00:18:47.19
JR 00:18:47.68
SO 00:18:47.94
SO 00:18:48.74
FR 00:18:48.92
FR 00:18:49.81
JR 00:18:51.58
SR 00:18:53.15
SR 00:18:53.42
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H. L. Bourgeois Braves

De La Salle

Archbishop Rummel

Newman

Newman

Episcopal of Acadiana

John Curtis

Jesuit

The Willow School
Ponchatoula

Ponchatoula

Newman

Houma Christian

Archbishop Shaw

Metairie Park Country Day HS
Jesuit

Ponchatoula

St. Martin's Episcopal

Ben Franklin

Belle Chasse

Northshore

Episcopal of Acadiana

Jesuit

John Curtis

Sci High- New Orleans Science &
Bonnabel

Brother Martin

David Thibodaux STEM Academy
Archbishop Shaw

Ben Franklin

Terrebonne

St. Martin's Episcopal

David Thibodaux STEM Academy
Brother Martin

David Thibodaux STEM Academy
Belle Chasse

Archbishop Rummel
Archbishop Rummel

Holy Cross

The Willow School

Archbishop Rummel

Houma Christian

Houma Christian

Archbishop Rummel

Metairie Park Country Day HS
Episcopal of Acadiana

Kenner Discovery Health Sciences
The Willow School

Terrebonne

Houma Christian

David Thibodaux STEM Academy
Newman

Jesuit

New Orleans Military and Maritim
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98
99
100
101
(102)
103
104

(105)
106

(107)
108

(109)

110
111

(112)
(113)
114
(115)

(116)
117
118
119

120
(121)

122
(123)
124
(125)
126
127
(128)
129

82
448
875
171
347
253
410
427
290
417
853
309
866
454

458
412
872
373
293
86

145
170
265
366
434
429
308
251
362
270
267
168
350
269
341
298
858
456
93

94

90

296
438
360
436
390
140
449
969
457
414
348
501

(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

Aden Gauthier
Jerry Smith
Ashton Louviere
Gavin O'brien
Marcus Arceneaux
Ricky Wuertz
Dillon Banks
Aaron Washington
Jacob Feraci
Christopher Connolly
Evan Bryant

Kevin Vargas

John Harmon
Carlos Cortes
Kyree Johnson
Conner Varnado
Maximilian Deroche
Joseph Knight
Kobe Richard
Andrew Crochet
Jaice West

John Parker Rholdon
Stevie Boue

Mikai Finch

Sam Russo
Andruw Cancel Rivera
John Sanpietro
Dylan Poche

Joel Vargas

Cruz Ledet

Diego Rivera

Caleb Parulan
Byron Santos-Castro
Ayden Duplantis
Anthony Prados
Noah Donnelly
Chris Mondy

Riley Kirt

Riley Doherty
Amare Martin

Owen Meche
Kingston Hopkins
Adam Ramsey
Maximo Mendoza
Luke Hunter

Logan Dardar
Ronyan Cooks
Leland Higgerson
William Alphonse
Hunter Clark
Landon Rogers
Ronald McPherson
Aiden Babin

Cadyn Kairdolf

SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
K
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR

00:18:55.27
00:18:56.74
00:18:59.24
00:19:00.90
00:19:03.43
00:19:04.28
00:19:06.89
00:19:08.43
00:19:08.93
00:19:09.37
00:19:09.97
00:19:10.67
00:19:14.81
00:19:15.01
00:19:15.23
00:19:16.11
00:19:16.30
00:19:20.17
00:19:21.36
00:19:22.60
00:19:23.22
00:19:27.39
00:19:28.62
00:19:30.02
00:19:31.82
00:19:33.12
00:19:34.90
00:19:36.24
00:19:36.31
00:19:37.66
00:19:39.46
00:19:39.85
00:19:40.03
00:19:40.61
00:19:41.79
00:19:43.54
00:19:47.10
00:19:47.78
00:19:50.85
00:19:51.04
00:19:51.72
00:19:54.22
00:19:54.23
00:19:54.65
00:19:54.75
00:20:03.71
00:20:07.59
00:20:08.65
00:20:09.02
00:20:15.37
00:20:15.44
00:20:16.00
00:20:17.46
00:20:17.54

Printed: 10/21/2024 10:10:15 AM

Acadiana

Northshore

Brother Martin

Brother Martin

Houma Christian
Chalmette

New Orleans Military and Maritim
Newman

Chalmette

Newman

Terrebonne
Fontainebleau

The Willow School
Patrick Taylor Academy
Archbishop Rummel
Patrick Taylor Academy
New Orleans Military and Maritim
Thibodaux

John Curtis

Episcopal of Acadiana
Acadiana

Ascension Episcopal
Brother Martin

De La Salle

Jesuit

Northshore

Newman

Fontainebleau
Chalmette

Jesuit

De La Salle

De La Salle

Bonnabel

Houma Christian

De La Salle

Holy Cross

Chalmette

Terrebonne

Patrick Taylor Academy
Archbishop Rummel
Archbishop Rummel
Archbishop Rummel
Chalmette

Northshore

Jesuit

Northshore

McMain

Archbishop Shaw
Patrick Taylor Academy
Chalmette

Patrick Taylor Academy
New Orleans Military and Maritim
Houma Christian
Ponchatoula
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

130
(131)
132

(133)
134
135

136
(137)
138
(139)
140
(141)

142

143

(144)

(145)
146
147

(148)

(149)
150

151
152
(153)

(154)
155
156
157

O O O o o o

158
159

160
161
162

320
450
167
437
862
383
335
876
165
852
327
142
307
321
855
433
571
440
393
88

629
455
439
870
336
339
161
506
579
133
394
329
971
973
505
334
392
81

141
146
628
374
844
252
413
380
349
970
851
303
406
404
250
842

(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

Gunner Arcement
Zacherie Baux
Cory Hollins
Carson Hammell
Jack Stevens
Brody Warren
Braeden Miller
Conan Buchanan
Tristan Elcock
Seth Boudreaux
Armad Tillman
Jackson McPherson
Charles McRae
Gerald Billiot
Cameron Erhart
Reid Cadard
Damian Esnault
Matthew Scott
Nyleaj Robertson
Jaxon Asevedo
Peyton Cunningan
Matthew de Baroncelli
Joseph Ngodock
Immanuel Valentine
Dyllon Molero
Caleb white
Arthur Stoecker
Cullen Vilardo
Henry Lindberg
Jackson Ripp
Shayne Williams
Tristian Franklin
Giovanni Campos
Brennen Benbow

Malachi Russell-Lizarraga

Gabriel Lin

Darrell Lee

Bratdon Duhon
Jonathan Kluttz

Owen Lugenbuhl
Pierre Blatcher

Calvin Gray

Brock Taravella
Jaquan Williams
Diego Jimenez-Flores

Carlos Ramirez-Villafuerte

Kaeden Dehart
Lieland Chatham
James Barr

Drew Corderman
Kyron Sam
Ayden Lee
Ibrahem Sharaf
Brice Mayo

SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
7th
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
7th
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
8th
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR

00:20:19.33
00:20:21.94
00:20:24.01
00:20:25.32
00:20:31.04
00:20:32.45
00:20:32.55
00:20:35.30
00:20:35.47
00:20:36.94
00:20:40.72
00:20:42.18
00:20:43.83
00:20:45.16
00:20:47.57
00:20:48.06
00:20:48.67
00:20:48.74
00:20:49.70
00:20:59.77
00:21:00.33
00:21:00.71
00:21:02.12
00:21:05.05
00:21:06.15
00:21:06.21
00:21:10.08
00:21:12.40
00:21:13.81
00:21:14.98
00:21:15.26
00:21:15.31
00:21:20.54
00:21:21.41
00:21:24.46
00:21:30.03
00:21:32.34
00:21:33.21
00:21:36.65
00:21:40.80
00:21:46.07
00:21:48.86
00:21:49.33
00:21:55.55
00:21:56.40
00:21:57.88
00:21:59.46
00:21:59.62
00:22:04.37
00:22:22.10
00:22:22.72
00:22:23.28
00:22:24.91
00:22:25.46

Printed: 10/21/2024 10:10:15 AM

H. L. Bourgeois Braves

Patrick Taylor Academy
Bonnabel

Northshore

Terrebonne

Kenner Discovery Health Sciences
Haynes Academy

Thomas Jefferson

Bonnabel

Terrebonne

H. L. Bourgeois Braves
Archbishop Shaw
Fontainebleau

H. L. Bourgeois Braves
Terrebonne

Northshore

Riverdale

Northshore

McMain

Archbishop Rummel

Sci High- New Orleans Science &
Patrick Taylor Academy
Northshore

The Willow School

Haynes Academy

Haynes Academy

Ben Franklin

Ponchatoula

Riverdale

Archbishop Rummel

McMain

Haynes Academy

Chalmette

Chalmette

Ponchatoula

Haynes Academy

McMain

Acadiana

Archbishop Shaw

Assumption

Sci High- New Orleans Science &
John Ehret

St. Charles Catholic

Chalmette

New Orleans Military and Maritim
Kenner Discovery Health Sciences
Houma Christian

Chalmette

Terrebonne

Fontainebleau

Morris Jeff Community School
Morris Jeff Community School
Chalmette

St. Charles Catholic
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

163

164
165

O O O o o

166

o

167
(168)
169
170

171
172

173
174
175
176
177

(178)
(179)
180
(181)
(182)

183

184

299
402
316
310
836
508
352
272
874
184
871
384
353
271
860
386
382
376
163
626
854
881
407
840
147
883
83

835
627
405
841
385
326
378
389
391
317
868
302
84

377
882

(Boys Varsity) Randy Zell Classic

Reagan Suire
James Anglim
Affion Martin
Kendrick Alexander
Winston Pierre
Manuel Bonilla
Landon Parfait
Joseph Zaeringer
Micah Sweatman
Elijah Lloyd
Cohen Cunningham
Jack Weathershy
Kole Pontiff
Kedrick Williams
Jake Manno
Jordan Deane
Peyton Spell
Robert Gumpert
Jordan Boudreaux
William Magee
Camden Ellender
Brian Ancar

Rein Soosar
Andres Gutierrez
Gage Wiggins
Xander Henry
Joshua Gradnigo
Derek Pickens
Zidane Panchoo
Ari Montano
Logan Huggett
Jaiden Deane
Jacob Lirette
Jonas Newton
Bernell Campbell
Wardell Harvey
Michael Richardson
Miles Jungbacker
Louis Morvant
Payne Pham
Salvador Ibarra
Devance Harris

SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR

00:22:27.19
00:22:30.89
00:22:40.13
00:22:42.29
00:22:44.31
00:22:57.76
00:22:58.26
00:23:03.63
00:23:04.99
00:23:20.11
00:23:21.62
00:23:23.45
00:23:28.26
00:23:33.89
00:23:43.89
00:24:07.46
00:24:11.08
00:24:12.48
00:24:14.07
00:24:17.52
00:24:18.33
00:24:30.02
00:24:31.58
00:24:34.75
00:25:07.29
00:25:14.85
00:25:15.90
00:25:20.17
00:25:26.61
00:25:27.28
00:25:29.81
00:25:36.39
00:26:19.05
00:26:27.49
00:26:41.49
00:26:45.45
00:27:02.28
00:27:17.45
00:27:52.55
00:27:54.39
00:27:58.53
00:28:00.86

Printed: 10/21/2024 10:10:15 AM

Episcopal of Acadiana

Morris Jeff Community School
George Washington Carver High Sc
George Washington Carver High Sc
St. Augustine

Riverdale

Houma Christian

De La Salle

Thibodaux

Chalmette

Thibodaux

Kenner Discovery Health Sciences
Houma Christian

De La Salle

Terrebonne

Lutheran

Kenner Discovery Health Sciences
Kenner Discovery Health Sciences
Bonnabel

Riverdale

Terrebonne

St. Augustine

Morris Jeff Community School

St. Charles Catholic

Assumption

St. Augustine

Acadiana

St. Augustine

Riverdale

Morris Jeff Community School

St. Charles Catholic

Lutheran

H. L. Bourgeois Braves

Kenner Discovery Health Sciences
McMain

McMain

George Washington Carver High Sc
The Willow School

Fisher

Acadiana

Kenner Discovery Health Sciences
St. Augustine

Page: 11 of 11



